
AFTER SS 3
Seq Com Entrant Driver Co- Driver Car Group Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS TIME PENALTY TOTAL TIME

1 1 Antonis & Stavros Auto Chips' Pieri Elena Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:10:12 0:08:44 0:08:12 0:27:08,240 0:00:00 0:27:08
2 9 Nicos Thoma Thoma Nicos Loizides Angelos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:10:03 0:08:46 0:08:21 0:27:10,160 0:00:00 0:27:10
3 7 Panteli Petros Panteli Petros Alexandrou Giorgos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 RC 2 0:10:10 0:08:52 0:08:25 0:27:27,500 0:00:00 0:27:27
4 3 Zenonos Costas Zenonos Costas Laos Savvas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:10:13 0:08:49 0:08:31 0:27:33,180 0:00:00 0:27:33
5 4 ETEX Rally Team Demosthenous Christos Damianou Kyriakos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:10:24 0:08:52 0:08:18 0:27:34,050 0:00:00 0:27:34
6 2 Antonis & Stavros Auto Antoniou Stavros Chips Junior' Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:10:38 0:08:41 0:08:34 0:27:52,590 0:00:00 0:27:53
7 8 Posidias Michalis Posidias Michalis Christofi Fanos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 RC 2 0:10:18 0:10:14 0:08:32 0:29:04,210 0:00:00 0:29:04
8 6 Yiangou Motor Sport Yiangou Panayiotis Christofi Leonidas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:10:47 0:09:21 0:08:58 0:29:05,080 0:00:00 0:29:05
9 11 Paphitis George Paphitis George Constantinou Con/nos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo  9 RC 2 0:10:54 0:09:26 0:08:48 0:29:07,360 0:00:00 0:29:07

10 12 GE Autoservice Ltd Christofi Giorgos Nestorides Nestoras Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:10:58 0:09:28 0:08:49 0:29:14,720 0:00:00 0:29:15
11 15 P Limniotis and Son Rousou Sofoullis Yiannakou Andreas Mitsubishi Lancer 9 RC 2 0:10:46 0:09:35 0:09:15 0:29:36,370 0:00:00 0:29:36
12 22 Manoli Zacharias Manoli Zacharias Varnakides Andreas Honda Civic EP3 RC 3 0:11:06 0:09:57 0:09:02 0:30:05,320 0:00:00 0:30:05
13 17 Antonis & Stavros Auto Fani Socratis Christoforou Angelos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RC 6,1 0:11:28 0:10:00 0:09:02 0:30:29,880 0:00:00 0:30:30
14 20 Iordanous Georgios Iordanous Georgios Jackson Chrysovalantis Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 3 RCST 2 0:11:47 0:10:21 0:09:24 0:31:32,610 0:00:00 0:31:33
15 24 Antonis & Stavros Auto Olympios Marios Chrysostomou Antonis Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RC 6,1 0:11:58 0:10:34 0:09:08 0:31:40,030 0:00:00 0:31:40
16 30 Nicolaou Andreas Nicolaou Andreas Nicolaou Aristos Subaru Impreza RC 2 0:12:11 0:10:21 0:09:27 0:31:59,600 0:00:00 0:32:00
17 19 Charalambous Andreas Charalambous Andreas Sialos Constantinos Honda Civic R3 RC 3 0:11:15 0:09:36 0:09:03 0:29:54,120 0:02:10 0:32:04
18 31 Syneco Junior Syneco Junior Erotokritou Andreas Subaru Impreza RC 2 0:11:49 0:10:43 0:10:16 0:32:48,500 0:00:00 0:32:49
19 23 Antonis & Stavros Auto Ioannou Yiannis Pieri Demetris Toyota Celica GT4 RCST 2 0:13:12 0:10:36 0:09:07 0:32:55,100 0:00:00 0:32:55
20 5 Zenonos Stavros Zenonos Stavros Peris Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RC 6,1 0:11:23 0:09:47 0:12:08 0:33:18,470 0:00:00 0:33:18
21 18 Kyriakou Kyriakos Kyriakou Kyriakos Tiggiris Christos Toyota Yaris RC 4 0:12:34 0:10:56 0:10:01 0:33:31,930 0:00:00 0:33:32
22 21 Agathocleous Giorgos Agathocleous Georgios Tsielepis Honda Civic RCST 1 0:12:37 0:12:11 0:10:12 0:34:59,670 0:00:00 0:35:00
23 25 P Limniotis and Son Kyriakou Nick Oakley Andy Opel Corsa RC 6,2 0:13:06 0:11:38 0:11:09 0:35:53,120 0:00:00 0:35:53
24 32 Telsa Rally Team Mina Lefteris Laos Lefteris Mitsubishi Galant VR4 RCST 2 0:13:18 0:12:02 0:11:12 0:36:31,250 0:00:00 0:36:31
25 33 Zakos Constantinos Zakos Constantinos Zakos Marios Peugeot 306 RCST 1 0:14:35 0:10:43 0:11:11 0:36:28,980 0:00:40 0:37:09
26 34 Morozov Dimitri Morozov Dimitri Zoli Suzuki Swift Sport RC 4 0:14:21 0:13:53 0:11:11 0:39:25,520 0:00:00 0:39:26
27 14 Laos Costas Laos Costas Laos Pambos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED

28 16 Yiangou Motor Sport Yiangou Yiangos Chourides Pieris Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:11:23 0:10:32 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
29 26 Diomedous Michalis Diomedous Michalis Chatzioannou Andreas Peugeot 206 RC R3 RC 3 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
30 27 Panteli Chrysostomos Panteli Chrysostomos Toullis Aristodemou Toyota Yaris RC 4 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
31 28 P Limniotis and Son Stefanou Stefanos Iakovou Pambos Mitsubishi Lancer  4 RCST 2 0:11:29 0:10:02 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
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FINAL RESULTS
Seq Com Entrant Driver Co- Driver Car Group Class SS TIME SS4 SS5 SS6 SS TIME PENALTY TOTAL TIME

1 1 Antonis & Stavros Auto Chips' Pieri Elena Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:27:08,240 10:15,100 8:41,500 8:19,900 0:54:24,740 0:00:00 0:54:24,740
2 4 ETEX Rally Team Demosthenous Christos Damianou Kyriakos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:27:34,050 10:06,900 8:44,000 8:09,000 0:54:33,950 0:00:00 0:54:33,950
3 2 Antonis & Stavros Auto Antoniou Stavros Chips Junior' Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:27:52,590 10:39,000 8:36,400 8:28,600 0:55:36,590 0:00:00 0:55:36,590
4 3 Zenonos Costas Zenonos Costas Laos Savvas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:27:33,180 10:15,200 10:06,900 8:17,100 0:56:12,380 0:00:00 0:56:12,380
5 7 Panteli Petros Panteli Petros Alexandrou Giorgos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 RC 2 0:27:27,500 10:47,800 8:54,400 8:48,200 0:55:57,900 0:00:20 0:56:17,900
6 8 Posidias Michalis Posidias Michalis Christofi Fanos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 RC 2 0:29:04,210 10:22,400 9:17,500 8:38,300 0:57:22,410 0:00:00 0:57:22,410
7 12 GE Autoservice Ltd Christofi Giorgos Nestorides Nestoras Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:29:14,720 10:50,500 9:19,200 8:38,900 0:58:03,320 0:00:00 0:58:03,320
8 11 Paphitis George Paphitis George Constantinou Con/nos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo  9 RC 2 0:29:07,360 11:02,200 9:26,300 8:48,400 0:58:24,260 0:00:00 0:58:24,260
9 15 P Limniotis and Son Rousou Sofoullis Yiannakou Andreas Mitsubishi Lancer 9 RC 2 0:29:36,370 11:04,000 9:40,000 9:13,600 0:59:33,970 0:00:00 0:59:33,970
10 17 Antonis & Stavros Auto Fani Socratis Christoforou Angelos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RC 6,1 0:30:29,880 12:35,000 10:08,600 8:56,500 1:02:09,980 0:00:00 1:02:09,980
11 20 Iordanous Georgios Iordanous Georgios Jackson Chrysovalantis Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 3 RCST 2 0:31:32,610 11:30,800 10:11,300 9:13,100 1:02:27,810 0:00:00 1:02:27,810
12 24 Antonis & Stavros Auto Olympios Marios Chrysostomou Antonis Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RC 6,1 0:31:40,030 11:33,400 10:05,700 9:20,700 1:02:39,830 0:00:00 1:02:39,830
13 5 Zenonos Stavros Zenonos Stavros Peris Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RC 6,1 0:33:18,470 11:08,900 9:37,400 9:07,800 1:03:12,570 0:00:00 1:03:12,570
14 19 Charalambous Andreas Charalambous Andreas Sialos Constantinos Honda Civic R3 RC 3 0:29:54,120 11:03,200 10:56,200 9:26,600 1:01:20,120 0:02:10 1:03:30,120
15 6 Yiangou Motor Sport Yiangou Panayiotis Christofi Leonidas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:29:05,080 16:17,500 9:41,900 8:50,500 1:03:54,980 0:00:00 1:03:54,980
16 31 Syneco Junior Syneco Junior Erotokritou Andreas Subaru Impreza RC 2 0:32:48,500 12:33,000 10:49,000 9:53,000 1:06:03,500 0:00:00 1:06:03,500
17 18 Kyriakou Kyriakos Kyriakou Kyriakos Tiggiris Christos Toyota Yaris RC 4 0:33:31,930 12:52,700 11:02,600 10:27,300 1:07:54,530 0:00:00 1:07:54,530
18 21 Agathocleous Giorgos Agathocleous Georgios Tsielepis Honda Civic RCST 1 0:34:59,670 13:00,600 11:10,900 11:32,700 1:10:43,870 0:00:00 1:10:43,870
19 32 Telsa Rally Team Mina Lefteris Laos Lefteris Mitsubishi Galant VR4 RCST 2 0:36:31,250 13:34,780 12:12,800 11:14,870 1:13:33,700 0:00:00 1:13:33,700
20 33 Zakos Constantinos Zakos Constantinos Zakos Marios Peugeot 306 RCST 1 0:36:28,980 13:50,000 11:56,100 11:10,900 1:13:25,980 0:00:40 1:14:05,980
21 34 Morozov Dimitri Morozov Dimitri Zoli Suzuki Swift Sport RC 4 0:39:25,520 14:23,100 12:52,500 11:32,000 1:18:13,120 0:00:00 1:18:13,120
22 25 P Limniotis and Son Kyriakou Nick Oakley Andy Opel Corsa RC 6,2 0:35:53,120 13:37,200 20:22,800 12:25,900 1:22:19,020 0:00:00 1:22:19,020
23 9 Nicos Thoma Thoma Nicos Loizides Angelos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 0:27:10,160 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
24 14 Laos Costas Laos Costas Laos Pambos Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
25 16 Yiangou Motor Sport Yiangou Yiangos Chourides Pieris Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 RC 2 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
26 22 Manoli Zacharias Manoli Zacharias Varnakides Andreas Honda Civic EP3 RC 3 0:30:05,320 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
27 23 Antonis & Stavros Auto Ioannou Yiannis Pieri Demetris Toyota Celica GT4 RCST 2 0:32:55,100 11:37,100 10:02,700 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED

28 26 Diomedous Michalis Diomedous Michalis Chatzioannou Andreas Peugeot 206 RC R3 RC 3 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
29 27 Panteli Chrysostomos Panteli Chrysostomos Toullis Aristodemou Toyota Yaris RC 4 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
30 28 P Limniotis and Son Stefanou Stefanos Iakovou Pambos Mitsubishi Lancer  4 RCST 2 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
31 30 Nicolaou Andreas Nicolaou Andreas Nicolaou Aristos Subaru Impreza RC 2 0:31:59,600 11:52,200 RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED RETIRED
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